
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

2019-20 Bowling Schedule 
Match  Date Time Opponent  Location 

Match Wednesday, November 20, 2019  McNicholas Crossgate Lanes 

Big Blue Challenge Saturday, November 23, 2019   Game of Fairfield 

Match Tuesday, December 3, 2019  Ursuline Crossgate Lanes 

Midnight Madness Friday, December 6, 2019   Crossgate Lanes 

Match Tuesday, December 10, 2019  St. Ursula Stones Lanes 

Match Thursday, December 12, 2019  Mercy McAuley Crossgate Lanes 

Holiday Classic Tournament Saturday, December 14, 2019  Tournament Western Bowl 

Match Tuesday, December 17, 2019  Roger Bacon Crossgate Lanes 

Match Thursday, December 19, 2019  Sycamore Crossgate Lanes 

Match Thursday, January 2, 2020  Seton Crossgate Lanes 

Back to School Bash January 4 and January 5, 2020   Rollhouse - Fairfield 

Match Tuesday, January 7, 2020  Moeller Crossgate Lanes 

Match Wednesday, January 8, 2020  Reading Crossgate Lanes 

Match Thursday, January 9, 2020  Ursuline Crossgate Lanes 

Varsity Lancer Baker Bash Sunday, January 12, 2020   Northwest Lanes 

Match Wednesday, January 15, 2020  Lakota East Crossgate Lanes 

Match Thursday, January 16, 2020  Seton Western Bowl 

Crusader Challenge Saturday, January 18, 2020   Crossgate Lanes 

Match Tuesday, January 21, 2020  Mercy McAuley Stumps Lanes 

Match Thursday, January 23, 2020  St. Ursula Crossgate Lanes 

Lancer JV Classic Saturday, January 25, 2020   Northwest Lanes 

Cardinal Classic Sunday, January 26, 2020   Colerain Bowl 

Match Thursday, January 30, 2020  Oak Hills Crossgate Lanes 

     

     

Sectionals February 16-23, 2020 TBD TBD TBD 

Districts February 23-March 1, 2020 TBD TBD TBD 

State March 6-7, 2020 TBD TBD TBD 

     
     

     

*Dates and times are subject to change. Matches may be added as the season progresses. 


